
MLCD-12-SM-C-BK Fiber Adapter Panel 10-9709

Part Number 

10-9709 

10-9710 

Description 

Adapter panel w/6 Duplex LC/UPC Adapters, Single Mode, Black 

Adapter panel w/6 Duplex LC/UPC Adapters, Single Mode, Off White 

065-244-10 

065-244-11 

Adapter panel w/6 Quad LC/UPC Adapters, Single Mode, Black 

Adapter panel w/6 Quad LC/UPC Adapters, Single Mode, Off White 

5.12"L x 1.20"H  (Dimensional Line Art shown without adapters for clarity) 

(6) Duplex or (6) Quad LC/UPC Single Mode 

(Panel) .064" Steel 

(Adapter) Plastic with Ceramic sleeve 

Electrostatic polyester powder coat paint, available in Black or Off White. 

LC/UPC Fiber Adapter Panels fit all Multilink rack and wall mount Fiber Distribution Units.  Panels 

are available in Duplex or Quad adapter format. 

Adapter Panels 
LC / UPC 




